

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/5410-00-466-7460>

End Application:

5410-111-7340

General Description:

C/o flat washer 1/4 in., 1, hex nut 1/4-20 unc-2b, 1, machine screw 1/4-20 unc-2b 1-1/8 in. L, 1, locking bar, 1, idler block, 1, locking blade, 1, cap screws no. 10-24 unc-3a, 4, cap screws 1/4-28 unf-3a 1-3/4 in. Lg, 4, handle bars, 2, handle bails, 2, keeper plates, 2, spacer, 2, bushing 0.380 od 0.058 in. Thk 0.531 in. Lg, 1, stop arm, 2, escutcheon plates, 2

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

No